

更に上のクオリティ  
更に上のサービス!

問題集

**ITEXAMPASS**

<https://www.itexampass.jp>



1年で無料進級することに提供する

**Exam** : **CAD**

**Title** : ServiceNow Certified  
Application Developer

**Version** : DEMO

1.Which of the following statements is true for the Form Designer?

- a) To add a field to the form layout, drag the field from the Fields tab to the desired destination on the form.
- b) To create a new field on a form's table, drag the appropriate data type from the Field Types tab to the form and then configure the new field.
- c) To remove a field from the form layout, hover over the field to enable the Action buttons, and select the Delete (X) button.
- d) To add a section to the form layout, drag it from the Field Types tab to the desired destination on the form.

- A. a, b, c, and d
- B. b, c, and d
- C. a, b, and d
- D. a, b, and c

**Answer:** D

2.Which of the following are configured in an Email Notification?

- a) Who will receive the notification.
- b) What content will be in the notification.
- c) When to send the notification.
- d) How to send the notification.

- A. a, b and c
- B. a, b, and d
- C. b, c and d
- D. a, c and d

**Answer:** A

**Explanation:**

Reference: [https://hi.service-now.com/kb\\_view.do?sysparm\\_article=KB0712569](https://hi.service-now.com/kb_view.do?sysparm_article=KB0712569)

3.To see what scripts, reports, and other application artifacts will be in a published application:

- A. Enter the name of the Application in the Global search field
- B. Open the list of Update Sets for the instance
- C. Examine the Application Files Related List in the application to be published
- D. Open the artifact records individually to verify the value in the Application field

**Answer:** B

**Explanation:**

Reference:

[https://community.servicenow.com/community?id=community\\_article&sys\\_id=d2dce665dbd0dbc01dcaf3231f9619fe](https://community.servicenow.com/community?id=community_article&sys_id=d2dce665dbd0dbc01dcaf3231f9619fe)

4.Which one of the following is NOT a debugging strategy for client-side scripts?

- A. `g_form.addInfoMessage()`
- B. Field Watcher
- C. `jslog()`
- D. `gs.log()`

**Answer: D**

**Explanation:**

Reference:

[https://developer.servicenow.com/dev.do#!/learn/learning-plans/istanbul/new\\_to\\_servicenow/app\\_store\\_learnv2\\_scripting\\_istanbul\\_debugging\\_client\\_scripts](https://developer.servicenow.com/dev.do#!/learn/learning-plans/istanbul/new_to_servicenow/app_store_learnv2_scripting_istanbul_debugging_client_scripts)

5.Which Application Access configuration field(s) are NOT available if the Can read configuration field is NOT selected?

- A. All access to this table via web services
- B. Can create, Can update, and Can delete
- C. Can read does not affect the availability of other Application Access fields
- D. Allow configuration

**Answer: B**